Position

—_

City Manager

City Clerk

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Receptionist

—_
N =

Information Tech Manager
Database & Application Analyst

Information Tech Analyst II

Senior It Technician
Assistant To The City Manager
City Manager's Executive Assistant

Office Assistant

Management Intern - Extra Help

Management Intern - Extra Help

Other Positions Held

City

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Department

City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office

Total Wages

$314,177
$135,651
$118,793
$116,178
$112,995
$96,015
$95,663
$72,794
$33,495
$13,514
$12,339
$2,912



