	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$314,177
2.	Information Tech Manager		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$135,651
3.	Database & Application Analyst		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$118,793
4.	Information Tech Analyst II		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$116,178
5.	City Clerk		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$112,995
6.	Senior It Technician		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$96,015
7.	Assistant To The City Manager		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$95,663
8.	City Manager's Executive Assistant		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$72,794
9.	Office Assistant		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$33,495
10.	Receptionist		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$13,514
11.	Management Intern - Extra Help		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$12,339
12.	Management Intern - Extra Help		Citrus Heights	City Manager's Office	\$2,912